

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14990/2025

Smt. Meena Upadhyaya W/o Late Shri Trilok Chand Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

The General Manager, North Western Railway
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshad Kapoor
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

17/10/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J