

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14990/2025

Smt. Meena Upadhyaya W/o Late Shri Trilok Chand Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

The General Manager, North Western Railway

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshad Kapoor

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Akanksha Naval, Adv. for
Mr. Shivangshu Naval, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

11/02/2026

Counsel for the respondent(s) seeks one week's time to file
reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List on 26.02.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J