

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14990/2025

Smt. Meena Upadhyaya W/o Late Shri Trilok Chand Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

The General Manager, North Western Railway
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harshad Kapoor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kriti Kasera, Adv. for Mr. Shivangshu Naval

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

26/02/2026

At the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this matter
after four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J